
Troughs
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M-PWD
� �Constructed from 1.2mm 304 and

316 grade satin stainless steel

� 150mm boxed splashback

� Length as required - max 4000mm

� Outlet as required

� �Tap holes as required

� Radius to external only or 
external and internal corners

� �Available pre-plumbed

� �Custom made products
incur a lead time

Pattern Trough PWD

Top

Side 

Suggested mounting 
height for wash trough:

Infant - 550mm

Primary - 650mm

Secondary - 700mm

Suggested mounting height 
for drinking trough:

Infant - 550mm

Primary - 700mm

Secondary - 900mm

Bib Taps

90° Bubblers

Optional pre-plumbing 
available with your 
choice of tapware

Front

60

40
0

30
0

40

150

Ø67

15

15

R25

15
0

15
0

B

B


